

Scanned with OKEN Scanner

Abstract of Cost

① provide & fixing of working
benchmark / Refractor -
— do — EIP

Qty vide TMB - P-14

02 @ 4459.92 / No = Rs 4460.00

② provide & fixing of working
benchmark — do —
EIP

Qty vide TMB - 14

02 Nos @ 2066.06 / No = Rs 4132.00

8592.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
(3) Clearing and Grubbing				Bf. 8592
Road land - do				
— EIR				
Qty vide TMB P-17				
0.41 @ 75,573.34/m ²				= 30985 = ∞
(4) Cost of embankment with				
approved material obtain				
do - lead 100 m				
— EIR				
Qty vide TMB - P-26				
293.9 @ 177.64/m ³				= 52208 = ∞
(5) Cost of embankment with				
approved material - lead				
1000 m - do - EIR				
Qty vide TMB - P-26				
608.70 m ³ @ 261.09/m ³				= 158926 = ∞
(6) Construction of Subgrade				
and earthen shoulder with				
approved - do - EIR				
lead 1000 m				
Qty vide TMB - P-15, 22				
763.94 m ³				
378.68 m ³ unit				
1142.02 m ³ 1138.12 @ 264.63/m ³				= 301181 = ∞
(7) GSB-1 - Cost of granular				
Sub-base - do -				
EIR				
Qty vide TMB P-15				
377.15 m ³ @ 3006.31/m ³				= 113830 = ∞
(8) WBM-3, Providing, by				

Continuation

1685722 = ∞

Sch. XIV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
Speedy	1	1	1	1685772.00
do	1	1	1	
Qty vide TMB - P-15				
166.27 m ² @ 16.11/13/m ²				276825.00
(9) Prime Coat (low probability)				
provide and apply primer				
do	1	1	1	
Qty vide TMB - P-20				
1338 m ² @ 59.03/m ²				78982.00
(10) Jack Coat - provide				
and apply Jack Coat				
do	1	1	1	
Qty vide TMB - P-20				
1338 m ² @ 20.21/m ²				27041.200
(11) MMS type B provide, lay				
and rolling of close graded				
do	1	1	1	
Qty vide TMB - P-21				
1338 m ² @ 267.16/m ²				357460.00
(12) PCC (M30) Cont. of				
4m reinforced, plain cont				
Concrete	1	1	1	
Qty vide TMB P-15				
140.76 @ 7465.71/m ³				1050831.00
(13) Hard shoulder - laying				

Continuation

₹ 3968391.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	l	b	
base & Solu layer	Q. 1	B	3768.381	
on preformed slab				
do	E 10			
Qty vide TMB P-21				
115 @ 818.24/m ²			2 B	59598.200
14) Kilometer Stone - Round				
Concret concrete M15				
do	E 12			
Ordinary Kilometer Stone				
Qty vide TMB - P-23				
02 @ 2759.49 / each			2 B	5518.200
5) Kilometer Stone - do				
do	E 12			
200 m Stone (precast)				
Qty vide TMB - P-23				
02 @ 784.2 / each			2 B	1568.200
6) providing and fixing log of				
MMSX project				
do	E 12			
04 @ 11414.71 / each			4 B	45659.200
7/18) Boundary pillar / corner				
post - fence concrete				
do	E 12			
Qty vide TMB P-23				
44 @ 741.79 / No			4 B	32639.200

Continuation

B. 41 13365.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
18/15 Retro-reflective					84113365
Signs - provided					
fixing of retro-reflective					
do - @ 10					
600 mm equilateral triangle					
Qty vide TMB P-23					
06 @ 4161.02/each					24966.200
19/20 600 mm circular					
Qty vide TMB - P-23					
04 @ 5584.75/each					22339.200
20/21 600 mm x 450 mm rectype					
Qty vide TMB - P-23					
02 @ 5439.02/each					10878.200
21/22 Road marking with hot					
Applied Thermoplastic compound					
with Reflecting glass Beads					
on Bituminous Surface					
Qty vide TMB - P-24					
70 @ 886.46/sqm					62052.200
22/23 Road Marking with hot					
Applied Thermoplastic					
Concrete - @ 12					
Qty vide TMB - P-24					
46 @ 1005.35/m					46246.200

Continuation

Total 84279846.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(22/24) Rumble strips					427984620
15 No. of rumble				do	
— E/I					
Qty vide TMB - P-23					
13.5 @ 267.16/m ²					3607200
(24/25) Road marking paint					
do — E/I					
Qty vide TMB - P-23					
13.5 @ 886.46/m ²					11967200
(26/27) Planting of tree by the					
road side — do					
— E/I					
Qty vide TMB - P-25					
35 @ 1288.76/m ²					45106200
(26/27) Cross-Drainage					
Earth work in excavation for					
foundation — do — E/I					
Qty vide TMB - P-15					
59.6 @ 398.62/m ³					23758200
(27/28) P.CC (M15) provided for					
do — E/I					
Qty vide TMB P-16					
9.19 m ³ @ 6463.87/m ³					59403200
(28/29) PCC M20 provided for					
Sub-str — do — E/I					
Qty vide TMB - P-16					
55.3 m ³ @ 7452.29/m ³					412112200
Continuation					
Total					483579920

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
$\frac{29}{30}$ painting on parapet (B/W) — do — E/O Qty vide TMB P-24 $41.28 @ 137.85/m = 5690 =$					4835799-
$\frac{30}{31}$ provide and lay Rec pipe NP-3 — do — — E/O Qty vide TMB P-16 $15 @ 7561.44/m = 113422 =$					
$\frac{31}{32}$ 300mm long term pipe — provide and lay of rec Cenct — do — E/O Qty vide TMB P-16 $20 RM @ 1008.57/m = 20171 =$					
$\frac{32}{33}$ plaster with Cenct mstr (1:4) on bricks — do — E/O Qty vide TMB P-25 $61.92 @ 202.3/m^2 = 12526 =$					
$\frac{33}{34}$ Dismantling of existg Shue — do — E/O Qty vide TMB P-16 $06 m^3 @ 683.75/m^3 = 410 =$					
$\frac{34}{35}$ Dismantling of existg Shue like culverts, bridges					

Continuation

Total 498801850

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
do - E/T B					4988018 =
Qty vide TMB p-12					
17.33 m ³ @ 319.41 =					5535 =
35/36 Remove all types of HP and Stecky mcludy					
do - E/T					
Qty vide TMB - p-12					
27.5 @ 258.7 =					7114 =
					500066 =
Act 18% G.S.T					900120 =
Act 1% Labor Cost					5000 =
Act 10% Surcharge					85010 =
Total					606580 =
					603580 =
Below 33.33%					201173 =
Ind. 1st previous Bill					402407 =
1st act Bill					403766 =
					583463 =
					240996 =
					807120 =
					342520 =
15/10/25					261768 =
					807120 =
					820675 =
Cash for					
(i) all work completed					
(ii) Amount to contractor					
					13/10/25

Continuation